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Tun Ha craw; [IBOUMONCOBEH
Mospumta; 59,40m2
BkynHo crarosu og TN [: 4
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HameHa Ha noBpLUMHI

. Mpeanpoctop

. [iH.coba u Tpnesapuja
. Kyjna

. [leraxmaH

bawa

. CnanHa coba

. CnanHa coba

. Ocrasa (knuma)

©N® oA WD

BkynHo

9. Tepaca
10. Tepaca

BkynHo

Pepnyunpana nospLumHa

Mosnuuja Ha cTan

315 m?
19.05 m?
5.90 m?
2.35 m?
470 m?
11.35 m
8.00 m?
0.70 m?

55.20 m*

2.05m
3.55m’

60.80 m*
59.40 m*
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